Seasonal Crabs Recommendations Menu
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Hokkaido Kegani Crab Hot Pot
Hokkaido Kegani Crab Kamameshi Rice

with White Truffle

Additional order of Alba white truffle is served at
HK$188 per gram
Inaniwa Udon with Crabmeal

Deep-fried Bean Curd with Crabmeal

Steamed Egg Custard with Crabmeal

Tottoriken Matsubakani Crab
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Hokkaido Tarabakani Crab BIWSELES 2
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Hokkaido Shirako Vinegar Dishes 1b/gE 8 FEY)

Ankimo Pate Fgg i 2T

Pork Horn Boild B AE

If you have any food allergies | please inform our staff.
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The price is subject to 10% service charge.
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$1,580

$1,680

$320
$280

$200

HF{& Market Price
Orders 2 days in advance
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Orders 2 days in advance
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$380
$380

$280



