

## Seasonal Crabs Recommendations Menu 季節蟹推介

港幣

\$280

		<b>在</b> 幣
Hokkaido Kegani Crab Hot Pot	北海道毛蟹鍋	\$1,580
Hokkaido Kegani Crab Kamameshi Rice with White Truffle	北海道毛蟹釜飯伴白松露	\$1,680
Additional order of Alba white truffle is served	at 另加阿爾巴頂級白松露每克\$188	
HK\$188 per gram Inaniwa Udon with Crabmeal	蟹粉伴稻庭烏冬	\$320
Deep-fried Bean Curd with Crabmeal	蟹粉伴炸豆腐	\$280
Steamed Egg Custard with Crabmeal	蟹粉荼碗蒸	\$200
Tottoriken Matsubakani Crab	鳥取縣松葉蟹	時價 Market Price Orders 2 days in advance 需兩天前預訂
Hokkaido Tarabakani Crab	北海道鱈場蟹	時價 Market Price Orders 2 days in advance 需兩天前預訂
	一品料理	
Hokkaido Shirako Vinegar Dishes Ankimo Pate	北海道白子酸物 鮟鱇魚肝	\$380 \$380

If you have any food allergies | please inform our staff.
如閣下對任何食物產生敏感 | 請直接與本餐廳職員聯絡。
The price is subject to 10% service charge.

黑豚角煮

Pork Horn Boild